Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darcey Draper - (1453452) - Guisborough SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.52
1:08.55
1:09.18
1:09.21
1:09.62
1:10.02
1:10.27
1:10.38
1:12.28
1:12.67
1:13.17
1:15.63
1:16.11
1:19.20

1:26.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.27
1:08.52
1:08.55
1:10.02
1:09.62
1:09.18
1:10.38

1:09.21
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Date

24/09/23
04/12/22
10/04/22
13/03/22
10/04/22
12/06/22
06/01/24
10/04/22
08/01/22
26/09/21
17/10/21
05/06/21
04/07/21
07/08/21
30/11/19

Date

06/01/24
24/09/23
04/12/22
12/06/22
10/04/22
10/04/22
10/04/22
13/03/22

Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet 2023

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala
Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022
Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet
Billingham New Year Meet 2024
Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022
Billingham New Year Meet

Billingham Autumn Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021
Borough of Stockton

Borough of Stockton

BOSSS

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019

Meet

Billingham New Year Meet 2024

Billingham Autumn Meet 2023

Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2022

Middlesbrough ASC 2022 June Meet

Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022
Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022
Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022

Middlesbrough AA Grade 2022 Gala

Venue
Billingham
Stanley
Chester le Street
Middlesbrough
Chester le Street
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Chester le Street
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham Forum
Billingham
Billingham Forum

Stanley

Venue
Billingham
Billingham
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Chester le Street
Chester le Street
Chester le Street

Middlesbrough
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Guisborough 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 2
Bo Stockton 0
Bo Stockton 0
Bo Stockton 0
Borocuda T 3

Club Swam Under Level

Guisborough 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
Bo Stockton 3
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1:12.28 336 H 08/01/22  Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3
1:13.17 323 H 17/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Bo Stockton 2
1:12.67 330 H 26/09/21 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3
1:19.20 255 H 07/08/21 BOSSS Billingham Forum Bo Stockton 0
1:16.11 287 H 04/07/21 Borough of Stockton Billingham Bo Stockton 0
1:15.63 293 H 05/06/21 Borough of Stockton Billingham Forum Bo Stockton 0
1:26.41 196 H 30/11/19 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet 2019 Stanley Borocuda T 3
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